L13000106902

(Req	uestor's Name)					
(Address)						
, (Add	ress)					
V						
(0)	(O) 1 57' (O)	70				
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)				
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL				
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)				
(Doc	ument Number)					
(200	a					
	-					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:					
·						
		İ				

Office Use Only



600249834586

07/22/13--01013--009 **130.00

APONETANYOF STATE.

N. Cuffgen JUL-2'9 2013

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	Euro Name of Limit	INVESTIMENTS ed Elability Company	uc
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filling.	
Please return all corresp	ออกเลียกคร คอกครากกำหนักสามารถ	er to the following.	
	IAVOR	2 DOYTCHINOL	/
		Ivanic of Chan	
		Firm: Company	
	5411 GAR	DEN AV.	··
	WEST PAI	11 BEACH A	33405
		/Some and 210 Code / @ Com cast.	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	ser been been added to be the server beautiful t	
Taro 1	Doybehinov	at (56) 255- Area Code & Daydine Telep	- 1579 Home Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Up 155,00 Frling free & U Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$100.00 Pring 1 ee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 i alianassee, i'L 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallalassee, FL 32301



July 24, 2013

IAVOR DOYTCHINON 5411 GARDEN AVENUE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33405

SUBJECT: EURO INVESTMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: W13000041580

We have received your document for EURO INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is distinguishable on our records. However, the name is similar to a name already on file with this office. Therefore, the use of this name may result in future complications. The name of the existing entity is: EUROINVESTMENT, LLC, document number L08000024732.

You may 1.) resubmit the document under the current name; or 2.) choose to file under another name. If you choose to file under another name, please make the appropriate correction throughout the document(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 113A00017901

		•	÷	•	-4	~	-						4	٠.		4.	٠.		
í	٠	-	•	-	*	٠	•	4	٠	٠	•	•	٠	•	**	44	. 4	٠.	

Tring name of the Limited Clability Company is:

EURO INVESTMENTS LIC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and secret address of the principal office of the Limited Hability Company is:

tiringipat titure saarress.

intrining training

S411 GARDIEN AV WEST PAINT BEAUT FL 33405 SYII GARDEN AV WEST-PACTI-BOACH PL 33405

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The United Lightly Company community on the even Sevierced Acem. You man designate as Individual another lightness entire with an exist. Further egic restort.)

the name and the blorida street address of the registers agant are:

____IAVOR_DOYTCHINOU

S411 GATUGO AV

WEST PART GOALY 33405

011, St. Ju. and 211

Having house manual and against and against and to among mertion of pronounce for the above manual limited limited limited property or the puriod and adversarily of the experiment as regimental against and against a the groupes are accomplete propagations of any among any form of any frontian with and accept the obligations of any position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Pap.

gana sharapana grantay

fagge cotto

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:						
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:					
MGR	DOYTCHINOU TAVOR SHIL GARDEN AV WEST PAIN BEACH PL 33 405					
MGRM	104TUINA CARDEN ASTAT					
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 7 18 13 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)						
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member	Out Ture of a member.					
constitutes an affirmation under the carry false informs constitutes a third degree felony.	408(1), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. All 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10					

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)